
Leicester Castle Classic
Race result

No. of Starters: 107 Average Race Speed: 27.01km/h No. of Finishers: 59
Timing, Results & Data Processing Services by HS Sports Ltd #TimingWinners  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 12/08/18 12:29:46

Rank # Name Team Time

1 30 Gabriel Cullaigh Team Wiggins 1:51:58
2 34 Robert Scott Team Wiggins st
3 27 Christopher Latham One Pro Cycling st
4 15 Andrew Tennant Canyon Eisberg st
5 1 Connor Swift Madison Genesis st
6 6 Isaac Mundy Madison Genesis st
7 22 Jonathan Mould JLT Condor st
8 97 Daniel Tulett 100% ME +3
9 12 Maximilian Stedman Canyon Eisberg st
10 81 Frederik Scheske Team Tor 2000 KALAS st
11 11 Jack Pullar Canyon Eisberg st
12 112 Louis Verhelest Tarteletto - Isorex st
13 31 Dylan Kerfoot-Robson Team Wiggins st
14 35 Joey Walker Team Wiggins +6
15 28 Jacob Scott One Pro Cycling st
16 55 Joe Evans Saint Piran +17
17 29 Peter Williams One Pro Cycling st
18 119 Alexandar Richardson +19
19 19 Graham Briggs JLT Condor +56
20 4 Tobyn Horton Madison Genesis +1:02
21 39 Harrison Jones Vitus Pro Cycling st
22 57 William Harper Saint Piran +2:34
23 58 Cameron Jeffers Saint Piran +2:36
24 17 Jake Womersley Holdsworth Pro Racing +2:38
25 36 Reece Wood Team Wiggins st
26 44 James Ireson Morvelo Basso RT st
27 42 Timothy Torrie Vitus Pro Cycling st
28 71 Callum Ferguson Team KTM UK st
29 64 Jordan Peacock Spirit Tifosi Racing Team st
30 32 Oliver Robinson Team Wiggins st
31 109 Antony Richardson Royal Air Force CA st
32 50 Peter Cocker Richardsons-Trek RT st
33 79 Joshua Croxton Team Tor 2000 KALAS +2:42
34 3 Neil Van Der Ploeg Madison Genesis +3:01
35 93 David Lines Wheelbase Castelli MGD st
36 110 Ken Buckley Spokes BPC Racing st
37 8 Erick Rowsell Madison Genesis st
38 21 Thomas Moses JLT Condor st
39 2 Taylor Gunman Madison Genesis +4:05
40 23 Alistair Slater JLT Condor +5:04
41 70 Peter Barusevicus Team KTM UK +5:23
42 98 Joshua Wallis ActiveEdge Race Team st
43 116 Oscar Hutchings VCEquipe/FlixOralHygiene/Propul +5:24
44 26 Thomas Baylis One Pro Cycling +5:43
45 25 Oliver Wood JLT Condor OTL
46 60 Fraser Martin Saint Piran OTL
47 37 Liam Davies Vitus Pro Cycling OTL
48 52 Luke Ryan Richardsons-Trek RT OTL
49 5 Jonathan McEvoy Madison Genesis OTL
50 33 Etienne Georgi Team Wiggins OTL
51 92 Ryan Fenwick Wheelbase Castelli MGD OTL
52 80 Peter Haworth Team Tor 2000 KALAS OTL
53 85 Peter Kibble Wales Racing Academy OTL
54 48 Will Ranoe Morvelo Basso RT OTL
55 87 James Tillett Wales Racing Academy OTL
56 121 Matthew Ellis Soenens Booom OTL
57 63 Anthony Moye Spirit Tifosi Racing Team OTL
58 103 Christopher Durham Lincsquad (Quadrathlon Club) OTL
59 75 Fraser Rounds Team KTM UK OTL



Leicester Castle Classic
Individual classification
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Rank Name Team Points

 1 Gabriel Cullaigh Team Wiggins 30
 2 Robert Scott Team Wiggins 28
 3 Christopher Latham One Pro Cycling 26
 4 Andrew Tennant Canyon Eisberg 24
 5 Connor Swift Madison Genesis 22
 6 Isaac Mundy Madison Genesis 20
 7 Jonathan Mould JLT Condor 18
 8 Daniel Tulett 100% ME 16
 9 Maximilian Stedman Canyon Eisberg 14
 10 Frederik Scheske Team Tor 2000 KALAS 12
 11 Jack Pullar Canyon Eisberg 10
 12 Louis Verhelest Tarteletto - Isorex 9
 13 Dylan Kerfoot-Robson Team Wiggins 8
 14 Joey Walker Team Wiggins 7
 15 Jacob Scott One Pro Cycling 6
 16 Joe Evans Saint Piran 5
 17 Peter Williams One Pro Cycling 4
 18 Alexandar Richardson 3
 19 Graham Briggs JLT Condor 2
 20 Tobyn Horton Madison Genesis 1



Leicester Castle Classic
Team classification
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Rank Team Name Points

 1 Team Wiggins 66
 2 Canyon Eisberg 48
 3 Madison Genesis 43
 4 One Pro Cycling 36
 5 JLT Condor 20
 6 Team Tor 2000 KALAS 12
 7 Saint Piran 5


